	FOR Western Fleming County Community, Town or City		
	P.S.C. KY. NO	1	
Western Fleming Co. Water		SHEET NO. 4	
(Name of Utility) Dist.	CANCELLING D	S.C. KY. NO.	
	CANCELLING P.		
		SHEET NO	
RATES AND CHAR	RGES		
CANCE	LIED		
A. MONTHLY RATES: JUN 1 8			
KENTUCKY SERVICE COM	PUBLIC		
5/8" x 3/8" Meter	MICCION		
First 2,000 Gallons	\$11.60	Minimum Bill	
Next 5,000 Gallons	3.30		
Next 3,000 Gallons	2.70		
Over 10,000 Gallons	1.85	Per 1,000 Gallons	
1" Meter			
First 2,000 Gallons	\$11.60	Minimum Bill	
Next 5,000 Gallons	3.30		
Next 3,000 Gallons	2.70		
Over 10,000 Gallons	1.85	Per 1,000 Gallons	
DATE OF ICCUE		PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION	
DATE OF ISSUE		OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE	
DATE EFFECTIVE			
Month/Date/Year		MAY 0 1 2002	
ISSUED BY (Signature of Officer)		PURSUANT TO DOT 11 DO DO	
		PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5.011. SECTION 9 (1)	
TITLE Chairman		BY Stephano Beer	
BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVI	CE COMMISSION	SECRETARY OF THE COMMISS.	
IN CASE NODATED			

	FOR <u>Western Fleming County</u> Community, Town or City		
	P.S.C. KY. NO	1	
Western Fleming Co. Water District (Name of Utility)	<u>Original</u> S	HEET NO5	
	CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO		
RATES AND C	CHARGES		
	Г	CANCELLED	
A. MONTHLY RATES:		2000	
A. MONTHEI RATES.		JUN 1 8 2008 KENTUCKY PUBLIC	
1 1/2" Meter		SERVICE COMMISSION	
First 2,000 Gallons Next 5,000 Gallons Next 3,000 Gallons Over 10,000 Gallons	\$11.60 3.30 2.70 1.85		
2" Meter			
First 2,000 Gallons Next 5,000 Gallons Next 3,000 Gallons Over 10,000 Gallons	\$11.60 3.30 2.70 1.85	·	
DATE OF ISSUE		PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE	
DATE EFFECTIVE			
ISSUED BY Jewy Meal		MAY 0 1 2002	
(signature of Officer)		PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5.011. SECTION 9 (1)	
TITLE Chairman		BY Stephano Bus	
BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC S IN CASE NODATED	ERVICE COMMISSION	SECRETARY OF THE COMMISSION	

Western Fleming Co. Water District (Name of Utility)	P.S.C. KY. NO Original SHEET NO6 CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO	
	SHEET NO	
RATES AND	CHARGES	
B. METER CONNECTION/TAP-ON CH 5/8 Inch x 3/4Inch 1 Inch Meter All Larger Meters	\$425.00 525.00 Actual Cost CANCELLED JUN 1 8 2008 KENTUCKY PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSIO	
DATE OF ISSUE Month/Date/Year DATE EFFECTIVE Month/Date/Year ISSUED BY (Signature of Officer) TITLE Chairman BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SIN CASE NO. DATED	PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSIO OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE MAY 0 1 2002 SERVICE COMMISSION PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011, SECTION 9 (1) BY Stephand But	
	SECRETARY OF THE COMMISSION	

Western Fleming Co. Water District (Name of Utility)	P.S.C. KY. NO1		
	Original SHEET NO 7		
(value of ouncy)	CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO SHEET NO		
RATES AND CH			
	CANCELLED		
C. SPECIAL NON-RECURRING CHARGES:	JUN 1 8 2008		
Connection/Turn-on Charge	20.0 KENTUCKY PUBLIC 20.0 SERVICE COMMISSION		
Late Payment Penalty	10 <mark>%</mark>		
Meter Relocation Charge	Actual Cost		
Re-connection Charge	20.00		
Re-connection Charge (After Hours			
Returned Check Charge	20.00		
Service Call/Investigation	15.00		
Service Call/Investigation (After Ho			
Service Line Inspection	40.00		
	ry, excluding holidays. Upon customer of Maintenance Staff, services may be g hours at the after hours rate.		
	PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION		
	OF KENTUCKY		
DATE OF ISSUE			
Month/Date/Year DATE EFFECTIVE	OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE		
Month/Date/Year DATE EFFECTIVE Month/Date/Year (M)	OF KENTUCKY		
DATE EFFECTIVE	OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE		

	FOR Western Fleming County	
	Community, Town or City	
	P.S.C. KY. NO. 1	
	1 st Revised SHEET NO. 9	
Western Fleming County Water District	CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO. 1	
(Name of Utility)	Original SHEET NO. 1	
RATES AND CHA	ARGES	
E. LEAK ADJUSTMENT RATE:		
One Adjustment Per Year	Total Bill Minus the Minimum Bill, Then Half the Bill.	
F. WHOLESALE WATER RATES:		
Fleming County Water Association	\$1.43 per 1,000 Gallons	
Buffalo Trail Water Association	\$1.13 per 1,000 Gallons	
Southern Mason Water District	\$1.43 per 1,000 Gallons	
City of Flemingsburg	\$1.43 per 1,000 Gallons	
Nicholas County Water District	\$1.43 per 1,000 Gallons	
	CANCELLED	
·	JUN 1 8 2008	
	KENTUCKY PUBLIC	
	SERVICE COMMISSION	
	CALADA CARACTER CARAC	
DATE OF ISSUE Month / Date / Year		
DATE EFFECTIVE AUGUST 29, 2002	PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION	
Month / Date / Year	OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE	
ISSUED BY (Signature of Officer)	AUG 2 9 2002	
TITLE	PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011	
BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION	SECTION 9 (1)	

DATED AUGUST 29,2002

IN CASE NO. _____2002-00290